
Council Contract Monitoring Procedure of DC Leisure Limited from 1 April 2007 to 31st March 2008 
 
Framework is:- 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Service Performance  

Financial statement & cash flows  

MONITORING 

Monthly:- 
Meeting and Reports on DCL 

finance & performance 

 

Quarterly:- 
Maintenance Meeting / 

Scheduled Visits 

ACTIVITY 

Operational Service Quality 
Assessment including meeting with 

DCL Contract Manager 

Strategic 

Contract Review – December 07/Jan 08 

Review of Service – August 07 

Investment / Enhancement 

DESIGNATED ROLE 

 

Strategic / Corporate Leader, Client  

Leisure Officer and Finance Officer 

Client Officer, Prin. Estates Officer –  
Property Services 

Client Officer, Strategic Lead and 
Portfolio Lead Member 

PPM & Asset Programme 

 
 

Annual 

 

Client Officer and Leisure Team 
 

Strategic / Corporate Lead,  

Client Officer 

Project Leader- Property Services 
Maintenance Surveyor, Client Officer 
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Monitoring Contacts 

Designated role Name Telephone Email 

Strategic / Corporate Lead Laurie Bell 01249 706561 Lbell@northwilts.gov.uk 

Client Leisure Officer Graham Wilson 01249 706420 Gwilson@northwilts.gov.uk 

Legal Officer Peter Jeremiah 01249 706600 Pjeremiah@northwilts.gov.uk 

Finance Officer Peter Timmins 01249 706219 Ptimmins@northwilts.gov.uk 
    

Reactive repairs, PPM, Health  and Safety , and Capital Programme Monitoring  

 Principal Estates Officer – Property 
Services 

Tony Weeks 01249 706310 Tweeks@northwilts.gov.uk 

Maintenance Surveyor Graham Jones 01249 706317 Gjones@northwilts.gov.uk 

    

DCL    

Operations Manager Nick Moran 01249 444144 "Nick Moran" <NickMoran@dcleisure.co.uk>  

 

Business Development  Ian Mitchell 07796173080 "Ian Mitchell" <IanMitchell@dcleisure.co.uk>  

 

    
 


